GROUPEMENT COLOMBOPHILE DES QUATRES
RESULTATS DU CONCOURS DE ST QUENTIN

LACHER

Num

WooNOUVITAhWN =

Nom

PANNIS LOUIS
GOUVART J-LUC

V LIEFFERINGE ]
DENIS F & A
DEBONTRIDDER MC
DEBONTRIDDER MC
DEBONTRIDDER MC
PANNIS LOUIS
VREEPINGHEN GH
DENIS F & A
DEBONTRIDDER MC
DEBONTRIDDER MC
DENIS F & A

: 11'40''00 CAT.

JUNIOR Nbr.
Loc.

PEPINGEN
CLABECQ
MARCQ

HERNE
TUBIZE
TUBIZE
TUBIZE
PEPINGEN
HERFELINGEN
HERNE
TUBIZE
TUBIZE
HERNE

20160326 - ST QUENTIN - JUNIORS - LES QUATRE

DU 26/03/16

d'amat.
No alu

152118067
151091443
151086818
152076991
151091449
151091463
151091464
152118068
152117236
152076971
151091477
151091447
152076966

engages :

Marq.
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H.reelle Avance Retard Distance

Pge p

.580
.079
.059
.360
.140
.000
.320
.010
.390
.410
.090
-290
-490
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119679
115687
108114
111967
115761
2

3

2
114312

wuih N

Vitesse

1787.
1649.
1587.
1563.
1518.
1484.
1402.
1359.
1220.

143
569
617
785
509
115
597
731
63

951.426
924.978
900.981

14.23.216

Heure -800



